
834-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 30, 2000

cat nrx 7 imu across from Fred’s Woodshed, 2
?.CN„nhoc oi c. m miles from Tioga Woods AuctionEdge of Hughesville. Pa of the c prvirp AYnoofM-Llate James Montague Fraley service ayoww l

Auction Co RY7IL SAT OCT 7 - 1030AM Clean
cat nrx 7 cTn combine, tractors, trucks & farm

machinery From Rt 13m LaurelConsignment Aucilon on Rt 15 0E go Eon sycamore Rd

PUBLIC AUCTION
SAT., OCT. 14, 2000

9:00 A.M.
Real Estate and

Personal Property
Located approximately 3 mi. south of
Landisburg, Perry County, PA, off Route 74.
Turn onto Pisgah Rd., and follow toward
Reibers Church 2.9 mi. to Bower Rd. Turn
right and go 0.3 mi. to Y, bear to the right and
follow 0.7 mi. to auction site on the left. Or:
north of Carlisle approximately 10 mi. on
Route 74 and follow above directions. Watch
for auction signs.

PERRY COUNTY REAL ESTATE
12:00 Noon

This brick and vinyl sided ranch home offers
kitchen/dining combination, living room, 4
bedrooms, and 1-1/2 baths with full basement
(partially finished), with 2 car attached
garage, all situated on approximately 5.87
acres of wooded land. Oil fired forced hot air
heat with central air conditioning. Also being
offered at the same time: approximately 4.78
acre building tract of woodland with approved
septic permit. Both properties to be offered
separately and together. Terms: 10% down,
balance in 45 days or at settlement.
To inspect property, call Auctioneer at
717-789-3616

Owner:
REV. & MRS. ROBERT MOREY

1257 Bower Rd.
Shermansdale, PA 17090

Auctioneer:
Mark K. Keller AU-1994-L
R.R.#l, Box 64
Landisburg, PA 17040
717-789-3616

Full Ad Next Week.

PUBLIC AUCTION
VALUABLE REAL ESTATE
44 ACRE FARM - CUSTOM

BUILT 4 BDRM. DWL.
WARWICK TWP. - LOG CABIN RD.
WED., NOV. I, 2000

1 PM
LOCATION: 1015 Log Cabin Rd From Akron take Rt, 272
South turn right onto Rose Hill Rd turn left onto Log Cabin Rd
cross covered bridge to property on right, Warwick Twp, Lane
Co

*1

2,

r*
Mr

■■ ■■ " ' V
m I at

■— ■■■we==
■’.’'ln-; ,

<H .*■• :■ ■■ £S? . ■ -

Real Estate consists of custom built “one owner” 2 story alum
sided 4 bdrm 2 1/2 bath house w/country eat-in kitchen w/cher-
ry raised panel cabinets, adjoiningfamily room w/stone fireplace
formal dining rm , living rm Ist floor laundry & 1/2 bath Approx
2200 sq ft living area, oil forced air heat system & central air
cond 2-car garage w/overhead storage Full bsmt, brick patio &

deck
BARN - Frame & stone heifer barn w/well & pressure sys , frame
equip and corn barn 44 ACRES of level to rolling land
w/approx 35 acres tillable Over 2000’ frontage along Log Cabin
Rd
NOTE: House features maintenance free exterior, insulated win-
dows Fantastic country view overlooking Cocalico Creek & cov-
ered bridge Extremely unique country property w/picturesque
setting minutes off Rt 272 & Rt 222 by pass Inspection by
appointment or open house on Sats Oct 14, 21 &28 from 1-4
PM For color brochure land plotting financing call auctioneers
at 717-445-4309 or 717-733-1006

Terms by:
W. L. LAWRENCE, SR. &

RUTH E. LAWRENCE
Auction conducted by Mark JameS- Att V-
Randal V Kline Lloyd Kreider
Roy Good Jr Auctioneers
Lie #2116 #513 #499
7i7.445.4309 kreider *oooo^^

AUCTIONEERS

across from O'Neal Bros Hard-
ware for 1 mile, (aim on left at cor-
ner of Sycamore Rd & Fire
Tower Rd Mr & Mrs Minos
Givens, owners Jos C O'Neal &

Sons, aucts

FRI & SAT OCT 6 & 7 - SAM
Collection of George W & The
Late Arlene Brown Antique Fur-
niture, Collectibles, Guns, Trac-
tors Truck Farm Equip, HH
Goods, Misc at 3405 Bowser
Rd, New Freedom, York Co PA
Rick Foreman, Auct #11631

SAT OCT 7-12 Noon Farm
equip auction, Bloomville, NY
Delhi Area 7 miles to Village of
Bloomville. 1 mile thru Bloomville
to farm Mel Manasse & Son
aucts

FRI OCT 6 & SAT, OCT 7 -
10AM Cowboy and Western
Memorabilia, Double D Round
Up - Miller’s Auction Center, Exit
3 of 1-78 Bethel, Pa in Berks Co
Dwight D Miller, Dave Ebersole
auctsSAT OCT 7-12 Noon Breeders

Classic Stone Ridge Manor, 654
Cold Spring Rd, Gettysburg, Pa
61 Lots of Polled herefords
SAT OCT 7-1PM Indian motor-
cycle parts, Chesapeake Chapter
of Antique Motorcycle Club of
America Jefferson Pa Steve
Dance, Aucts.

SAT OCT 7 - 9AM Carpenter
power & hand tools At 1938 E
Harrisburg Pike, Middletown, Pa
For Agnes K Risser & the late
William L Risser Shaffner Auc
lion Co 2897-L

PUBLIC AUCTION
Construction Equipment, Building

Supplies, Office Equipment
Furniture, & Riding Mower

SAT., OCT. 14,2000 @ 9:OOAM
Directions: 94 Buckwalter Rd, Pottstown. PA 19465 From
Morgantown take Rt 23 east to left on Ebelhare Rd, to left on Ellis
Woods Rd to nghl on Buckwalter Rd. to auction on right East
Coventry Twp. ChesterCo
Construction Equipment & Tools: (2) elec mitre saws. (I)
Stanley manual mitre saw, sm elec welder, 10' Craftsman radial
arm saw 10 table saw, 46, Bartell troweling machine. (1) 6"
jointer (2) 3400 W Honda generators, (I) Emglow gas powered
compressor Bostilch roof nailers. Craftsman 3250W, 6 5 HP gen-
erator (new) 6 pr metal scaffold bucks. 5 old style pump jacks,lad-
der jacks power saws, drills, 1/4". 3/B’, 1/2 . screw shooters,
Sawz .ill sabre saws, router. Ig lot bolts, Ig lot self tapping & self
drilling screws, brick, block, flue liners Misc. Horse Barn
Fixtures: stall front grills & dnp window grills, saddle racks, bndle
holders, harness holders, equine stall mats Building Supplies:
MISC USED WOOD DRS, NEW WOODS DRS 6 panel wood
drs, (I) dbl French dr, 6 panel masonite drs NEW HOLLOW
METAL DRS & BUCKS misc door hardware NEW WINDOWS
(1) Vxs msul Anderson, clad, fixed sash. (2) 2 xs'B” insul
Anderson, clad, casements, (2) 2'xs' insul Anderson, clad, case-
ments, (1) 32' 5v white alumn awning unit. (I) 41 ’x4l ’ galvz
Hopper window, (I) dbl hung, insul clad Anderson misc used
barn sash NEW VINYL SHUTTERS BPR 51 vinyl raised panel,
burgundy 4 pr antique used wood shutters. I pr antique, used
panel shutters MISC WOOD MOLDINGS Ig lot colonial bahs-
ters Ig lot Anderson window screens & mullens. oak railings
STEEL BEAMS (2) w!2x2l lb 6-5/B*'wxlB long (5)w12x19 1b
4xlB long, (1) wBx!34 lb 4w x 9 long, (9)5x3x5/16 angles, 18’
long misc girts & pcrlms misc heavy ga angles etc MISC.:
ced.ir gable louvers misc lumber, alumn & vinyl siding, alumn
soffit & fascia misc metal roofing & trim, filler strips, misc plastic
pipe and fittings wooden poles & pikes for bam raising, (I) single
bowl cultured marble drop-in lav (2) dbl bowl cultured marble
vanity top (refng good)

Riding Mower: 11 HP Craftsman Office Equipment: 1 Wellco
800 V print copier 1 Cannon NP 4835 S copier (floor model) 3
drawer file cabinet, office chair wooden stool Furniture: fancy
water bed comer cupboard good mahogany desk w/glass top
Bicycles and misc other items

No Out of State Checks Food Provided

Terms By: Christian N. Leinbach

IX7I 'W HORNING11/ FARMAGENCY, INC.

Merle Eberly AU-2417-L • Alvin Horning AU-0433-L
Elton Homing AU-0434-L

Route 23 Morgantown, PA 19543 (610) 286-5183

PUBLIC SALE
OF

REAL ESTATE 4.5 ACRES,
SHED, TRACTOR

4 WHEELER, SNOWMOBILE
GUNS, AUTO. TOOLS

SAT., OCT. 14, 2000
Sale at 9:00 AM

Real Estate at 12 Noon
Located at 565 W. Swartzville Rd. Rt. 897,
Reinholds. From Rt. 272 and Rt. 897 Red light at
Weaver Markets Take Rt. 897 N. about 1 mile to
sale.

•*s.

SAT OCT 7 - 9AM Real estate, Ad, Shoop 1837hydraulic excavator, Ford tractor AUOQI2I3-L, AU000842-L
— SAT OCT 7 -9AM Knebel Farm

cars & large equip, small equip, SAT OCT 7-9AM Farm RE, Auction 18C to present opera-
tools & accessones, antiques & (arm equip & livestock, Circle t|on wm joy t 0 the bare walls
collectibles, guns, household Rd, Yamell, Pa Centre Co For Knebel Mill Rd, Hereford, Berks
goods At 2960 St Rt 147, Lundy & Joyce Flick Richard A r 0 pa Barry Hurchalla, auct
Millersburg Estate of Deri C Walker Auct AU3211-L 814-355- AU-1902-L

COMPLETE AUCTIONEERING SERVICE
PUBLIC AUCTION

Friday, October 6, 2000 @ 4:00 p.m.
Saturday, October 7, 2000 @ 9:00 a.m.

Selling Real Estate, Antiques,,Collectibles, Guns & Household Items For
Kimber (Tip) & Esta Kline, Snyder Ave., Beaver Springs, PA.

Friday - Beanie Babies, Baskets & Lawn and Shop Tools
Saturday - Antiques, Collectibles, Guns and Real Estate

DIRECTIONS: From Middleburg travel West on Rt. 522 to Beaver Springs. Turn left onto Rt 235
Proceed approx 1 block, turn left, passing the Beaver Fairgrounds. Continue 1/4 mile to auction
on the left. Home is directly across from West Snyder High School Signs posted.

DropleafTable, Rattan Love Seat, Several Strings ofSleigh Bells, GingerBread Clock; David Kline 1991
Coverlet, Rope Bed; Hoosier Style Kitchen Cabinet, Mobo Bronco Metal Riding Pedal Horse, Conn
Organ, Mini Doll Trunk, Oak & Gilded Frames, Budweiscr Adv Print, “Attack of Overland Stage”,
Kerosene Lamps, Beveled Wall Mirror, Picture of Rooster by Roy Getz, 2 Violins, 1 Ludwig, Signed
Baseball. Mike Mussina& Others, CookieJar, Ins & Other Depression Glass,Compotes. Shirley Temple
8x 10 Photo, Cumcr& Ives, “Angels of the Battle Field”, 3Pc Water Set, Grants Ice Tea Crock; 50+ Pc
Bubble Depression, Chapoo 8-1/2” Flow Blue Plate, 25+ Pcs Carnival Glass, Lots ofVases; Milk Glass;
Fire King, Art Glass, Cake Plates, Princess House, Child's Aluminum Tea Set, Pressed & Patterned
Glass, Goblets, Wooden Boxes, Watercolor by J Dippcry, Esta Kline Art; Hummingbird Dishes,
Paperweights, Amethyst, Ironstone Teapot & others, CowBells, Chickens On Nests; Egg Basket, Goofus
Glass. Brass Bucket, Collector Tins; Redware Mold Dish, Glass Baskets. Rolling Pins, Butter Bowl,
Marbles, Inkwells, Dough Riser, Cranberry Scoop, Hand Corn Shelter, Globe, Brass Hand Bell, 2 Cast
Banks, 1 A Two Story House, 1 A Silo, Reaping Hook, Sears Table Top Scales, Linens & Fancy Work;
Cast Team & Wagon, Beaver Springs Sesquicentennial Plate. Braided Rugs & Table Rugs; Sweet Potato
Instrument, Big Little Books. 1830 German New Testament, Harrisburg* Post Cards, Christmas
Decorations, Wilbur's Cocoa Tin, Lady Statue, 5 Sets of Golf Clubs, Brass Finger Candlestick, Mini
Viewmaster, Orphan Annie & Dick Tracy Films, Military Patches, Lots ofSad Irons: Hog Scrapers, Milk
Can, Comforts

Stevens Little Scout, 22 Rifle, Mossberg MD 395, KD 12 Gauge, Arabian Inlaid Muzzleloader, Marlin
MD 60, 22 Rifle w/TascoScope, Mossberg MD 64, 22 Rifle; Winchester MD 68. 22 Single Shot Rifle,
Mossberg 12 Gauge In Camouflage, Marlin MD 336, 30-30 Rifle, Savage Sporter 238, 25-20, Stevens
410 Single Shot, Savage MD 303 Lever Action, JC Higgins Double Barrel 16 Gauge, Elgin Arms 16
Gauge, Double Barrel, H. Pieper Single Shot 22 Rifle w/Octagonal Barrel, Springfield MD 87A, 22 Rifle;
Winchester AE MD 94, 30-30 Rifle, Roy Rogers Special Limited Edition In Box, 200/3000, Ruger, PIS-
TOLS Roy Rogers 22,Single Shot Pistol, Limited Edition, 250/5000, Ruger 22 w/Bclt Buckle, Limited
Edition, 25/75, Ruger Single Six 22, Limited Edition Winchester Mag, 200/5000, 2 Bayonets, Civil War
Dress Sword & Others, 12 Gun, Gun Cabinet, Brass Shot Shells & Other Ammo

Refrigerator, 30” Range, Microwave, Upright Piano, 4 Pc Pine Bedroom Suite, Pmc Hutch; Table w/6
Upholstered Chairs, Knee Hole Desk, Credenza, Sectional Sofa, Upholstered Love Seat & Chair, Maple
Wardrobe, Rccliner, Boston Style Rockers, Sofa & Other Furniture. Modern Cradle, Coffee Table &

Other Stands, Air Conditioner, Modern Wicker Set, Glass Top Table, Hat Rack, Quilt Display Rack,
Sears Electric Sewing Machine, Asst ofLamps, Dinnerwarc, Misc Pots & Pans, Flatware, Field Glasses,
Yarn, Rowing Machine, Metal Lawn Furniture, Canning Jars, Picnic Table, Pool Sand Filter, Softball
Bats, lawn Dump Cart, Homehte Weed Wacker. Wards 10”Radial Arm Saw, 5-Spced Bench Drill Press,
Stepladders, 16 Ft Aluminum Ext Ladder, Bushel Baskets. Apple Crates. Brass Lights,’Lots Of Shop &

Lawn Tools

KENNETH E. HASSINGER
RR 02, Box 9BS
McClurt, PA 17841
(570) 650-3536
AU-001532-L

public Auction
VALUABLE 75 ACRE LANCASTER CO. FARM

& 2.1ACRE RESIDENTIAL LOT
☆ THURSDAY, OCTOBER 26, 2000 • 4:00 PM ☆

LOCATED AT: 100 Greenwood Avenue, Lancaster, Lancaster
Township, PA. TO FARM: From Willow Street take Route 222 North over
Conestoga River Bridge to Greenwood Avenue, turn Right to end of street,
turn Right on lane by cemetery and follow signs. Vacant lot - along Route
222 just south of Greenwood Avenue. Watch for signs.

☆ TRACT #1 - 75 ACRE +/- FARM ☆
The farm consists of 75 acres of land overlooking the Conestoga River with
approximately 40 tillable acres. The balance is woodland and land along the
river. There is 3,150’ Conestoga River frontage. This is a park like setting
with lots of wildlife. The improvements consist of a 20 year old 1-1/2 story
contemporary styled dwelling with 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths, living room,
country kitchen w/dining area and a 2 car attached garage. There is a heat
pump with central a/c, onsite water and septic system. This property is zoned
Residential R-S and has development potential with many uses possible.

☆ OPEN FOR INSPECTION ☆
THURSDAY, OCTOBER STH, 4-6 PM
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 7TH, 2-4 PM

☆ Call Auctioneers For Complete Brochure or Private Showing ☆
☆ TRACT #2 - 2.1 ACRE VACANT LOT ☆

This is a vacant lot of land with 580’ +/- frontage along Route 222. This prop-
erty is zoned Residential R-3 with developmentpotential and many uses pos-
sible.

☆ TRACTS #1 & #2 TO BE OFFERED SEPARATELY
& AS AN ENTIRETY ☆

AUCTIONEER’S NOTE: Lots of potential for both of these developable
properties. Auction will be held at the house on the farm property. These
properties are seriously for sale and deserve your attention.
PAYMENT TERMS: 10% down payment day of auction. Balance by
December 8, 2000. Buyer pays all Realty Transfer Tax.
BROKER PARTICIPATION FEE: A 1 % Broker Participation Fee is avail-
able to real estate brokers that pre-register the successful bidder prior to
October 24, 2000. Certain conditions apply. Brokers call Auctioneer for
details and registration letter.

AUCTION CONDUCTED FOR:
Joseph U. Lee & Bonnie Marie Lee

James Weaver, Attorney
Announcements day ot auction take precedence over previous advertising

a gfe gfe Stephen J. Barr
DARK AU-002422-L

James S. Davis Jr.
AU-002421 -L

Miff Gap, PA 17527
AUCTIONEERS (7I7)442-9221

Auction
Conducted

By:

NEIL A. COURTNEY
R.D. *1 Box 239

RicMiild, PA 170(6
(570)539-8791

AU-002651-L


